
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019 - 2020

Ms. Ann Manginelli Faculty 5066 amanginelli@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Michael Best Faculty 5034 mbest@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Ali Alouani Faculty 5004 aalouani@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Manuel Villalba Faculty 5061 mvillalba@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Sean Alley Faculty 5083 salley@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Mike Allen Faculty 5054 mallen@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Sherrie Foster Faculty 5031 sfoster@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Emily Lee Faculty 5001 elee@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Sharon Holderman Faculty 5066 sholderman@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Mark Lynam Administrative 5036 mdlynam@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Michael Adduci Faculty 5045 madduci@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Alice Camuti Administrative 5012 acamuti@tntech.edu 2022

Mr. Triston Pope Student Undergrad tdpope42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Emily Bass Student Graduate Student ejbass42@students.tntech.edu 2020

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Francis Otuonye
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt
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